ATP 2300 M, DN 250 CF-F, with
integrated drive electronics,
water-cooled, non-heated
ATP 2300 M, DN 250 CF-F, External drive electronics, Water
cooled, Non-heated
ATP 2300 M, DN 250 CF-F, with integrated drive electronics,
water-cooled, non-heated
5-axis magnetically levitated pure turbopump (no drag stage) with a pumping speed of

Pumping speed for Ar 1900 l/s
Pumping speed for H2 1700 l/s
Pumping speed for He 2050 l/s
Pumping speed for N2 1950 l/s
Rotation speed ± 2 % 31,000 rpm | 31,000 min-1
Run-up time < 8 min
Separate electronic drive unit YES
Sound pressure level ≤46 dB(A)
Weight 52 kg | 114.64 lb
www.pfeiffer-vacuum.com Page 3
Order number
ATP 2300 M T2622100
Accessories
Cables|Connection cables
Interconnecting cable (pump to magpower
external drive electronics), L = 1.0 m A215300-010-C6-D
Interconnecting cable (pump to Magpower
external drive electronics), L = 3.5 m A215300-035-C6-D
Interconnecting cable (pump to Magpower
external drive electronics), L = 5.0 m A215300-050-C6-D
Interconnecting cable (pump to magpower
external drive electronics), L = 10.0 m A215300-100-C6-D
Interconnecting cable (pump to Magpower
external drive electronics), L = 20.0 m A215300-200-C6-D
Cables|Mains cables / Power cords
Mains cable 2.5 m Europe standard 200–240 V
AC A328405
Mains Cable 2.5 m US standard 200–240 V AC A331729
Cables|Valve cables (external drive
electronics to venting valve)
Valve cable (Magpower external drive
electronics to venting valve), L = 1.0 m A462403-010
Valve cable (Magpower external drive
electronics to venting valve), L = 3.5 m A462403-035
Valve cable (Magpower external drive
electronics to venting valve), L = 5.0 m A462403-050
Valve cable (Magpower external drive
electronics to venting valve), L = 10.0 m A462403-100
Valve cable (external drive electronics to
venting valve), L=  20.0 m A462403-200
Control Devices|External drive units
Magpower controller 128733
Flanges/Ports|Rotatable flanges
Rotatable flange DN 250 CF-F 303133